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APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

none

Date Processed. Technician

ATTORNEYPARTY OF RECORD
none

none
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ATTORNEY
♦O'DONNELL, TERRENCE MR. 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC
180 E BROAD ST STE 3400

*Pirik, Christine M.T. 
Dickinson Wright, PLLC 
180 E Broad St Ste 3400

Columbus,Ohio 43215
Phone:614-591-5461
Email :mmcdonnell@dickinsonwright.com

none
This is to certify that the "^ages 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2574
EmaiI:TODONNELL@DICKINSONWRIGHT.COM

22-0550-EL-BTX
In the Matter of the Application of Oak Run Solar Project, LLC for a Certificate of 
Environmental Compatibility and Public Need to Construct a Transmi

CASE NUMBER:
CASE
DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: 1/20/2023
DOCUMENT
SIGNED ON: 

McDonnell, Matthew C. 
Dickinson Wright PLLC
180 E BROAD ST STE 3400

ATTORNEY
♦Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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none

none

none

none

none
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phonc:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:614-644-8295
Email:Mark.Bellamy@puc.state.oh.us

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851 
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

*Bellamy, Mark C 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313
Email :Donielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov
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